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JIMMY EAT WORLD AND MANCHESTER ORCHESTRA ANNOUNCE  
CO-HEADLINE ‘THE AMPLIFIED ECHOES TOUR’  

 

 
 

Tickets Available Starting Tuesday, March 14 with Citi Presale 
 

General On Sale Begins Thursday, March 16 at 10am Local 
 

For approved artist images and hi-res tour art, please download HERE 

 
Los Angeles, CA, March 13, 2023 – Today, Jimmy Eat World and Manchester Orchestra announced their upcoming 
co-headline The Amplified Echoes Tour. The 29-city run kicks off on Tuesday, July 11 in Missoula at Big Sky Brewing 
Company Amphitheater, with stops across North America in Los Angeles, Nashville, New York and more before 
wrapping up on Saturday, August 26 in Philadelphia at Skyline Stage at the Mann. Middle Kids will be joining the 
tour across all dates. 
 
TICKETS: Tickets will be available starting with the Citi presale (details below) beginning Tuesday, March 14. 
Additional presales will run throughout the week ahead of the general on sale starting Thursday, March 16 at 10am 
local time.  

 
PRESALE: Citi is the official card of The Amplified Echoes Tour. Citi cardmembers will have access to presale tickets 

beginning Tuesday, March 14 at 10am local time until Wednesday, March 15 at 10pm local time through the Citi 

Entertainment program. For complete presale details visit www.citientertainment.com. 

https://www.dropbox.com/sh/dm94kfi9rbpuo2w/AADkZqJGgpaVGr68mcg1JVBCa?dl=0
http://www.citientertainment.com/


 

THE AMPLIFIED ECHOES TOUR 2023 DATES:  
Tue Jul 11 – Missoula, MT – Big Sky Brewing Company Amphitheater + 
Fri Jul 14 – Spokane, WA – The Podium + 
Sat Jul 15 – Seattle, WA – WAMU Theater + 
Sun Jul 16 – Bend, OR – Hayden Homes Amphitheater + 
Tue Jul 18 – San Francisco, CA – The Masonic ^ 
Wed Jul 19 – Los Angeles, CA – The Greek Theatre + 
Fri Jul 21 – San Diego, CA – Gallagher Square at Petco Park + 
Sat Jul 22 – Las Vegas, NV – The Chelsea at the Cosmopolitan ^ 
Sun Jul 23 – Salt Lake City, UT – Complex Outdoors + 
Tue Jul 25 – Morrison, CO – Red Rocks Amphitheater + 
Thu Jul 27 – St. Louis, MO – Saint Louis Music Park ^ 
Fri Jul 28 – Nashville, TN – Ascend Amphitheater ^ 
Sat Jul 29 – Asheville, NC – Rabbit Rabbit ^ 
Sun Jul 30 – Charlotte, NC – Skyla Credit Union Amphitheatre ^ 
Mon Aug 07 – Houston, TX – 713 Music Hall + 
Tue Aug 08 – Austin, TX – Moody Amphitheater ^ 
Wed Aug 09 – Dallas, TX – The Pavilion at Toyota Music Factory ^ 
Fri Aug 11 – Oklahoma City, OK – The Criterion + 
Sun Aug 13 – Minneapolis, MN – The Armory ^ 
Tue Aug 15 – Milwaukee, WI – The Rave/Eagles Club + 
Wed Aug 16 – Chicago, IL – The Salt Shed ^ 
Fri Aug 18 – Indianapolis, IN – TCU Amphitheater at White River State Park + 
Sat Aug 19 – Columbus, OH – KEMBA Live! Outdoors ^ 
Sun Aug 20 – Sterling Heights, MI – Michigan Lottery Amphitheatre at Freedom Hill ^ 
Mon Aug 21 – Toronto, ON – RBC Echo Beach ^ 
Wed Aug 23 – New York, NY – SummerStage In Central Park ^ 
Thu Aug 24 – Boston, MA – MGM Music Hall at Fenway + 
Fri Aug 25 – Buffalo, NY – Outer Harbor Buffalo + 
Sat Aug 26 – Philadelphia, PA –Skyline Stage at the Mann ^ 
 
+ Jimmy Eat World Closing 
^ Manchester Orchestra Closing 

 
 
ABOUT JIMMY EAT WORLD: 

Jimmy Eat World is celebrating three decades and 10 albums of existence in 2023. The Mesa, AZ, four-piece’s 

commercial breakthrough came with the release of several singles from their album Bleed American, with “The 

Middle” hitting No. 1 on the Billboard Alternative Airplay chart and peaking at No. 5 on the U.S. Billboard Hot 100, 

where it spent 33 weeks total and became RIAA-certified Platinum. Futures, their follow-up to BA, featured “Pain,” 

which also hit No. 1 on the Billboard Alternative Airplay chart. In October 2019, the band released their tenth album, 

the critically acclaimed Surviving, which became one of three “chapters” of their 2021 globally streamed series 

Phoenix Sessions that also included Futures (Chapter V) and Clarity (Chapter III), performed in their entirety 

(available on YouTube here). Recently, they’ve released two independent singles, “Something Loud” and “Place 

Your Debts,” with the former charting 21 on Billboard’s Alternative Airplay. 

 
Follow Jimmy Eat World: 

Website  | Facebook  | Twitter  | Instagram  | YouTube 
 
 

https://urldefense.proofpoint.com/v2/url?u=https-3A__www.youtube.com_jimmyeatworld_videos-2522-2520-255Ct-2520-2522-5Fblank&d=DwMFaQ&c=euGZstcaTDllvimEN8b7jXrwqOf-v5A_CdpgnVfiiMM&r=d2s4CHDZJYi2C5fvGyyD1ZvtJXyabUhCK6ByXJWRerk&m=8wJvu8D-BBMlsrXV6NDqvPDT6IK0khMB388ulAh8ksc&s=GchM0SG5TKeWBYYIt3UZVmts-aDc3brxVKpPwkg5eiY&e=
https://www.jimmyeatworld.com/
https://www.facebook.com/jimmyeatworld/
https://twitter.com/jimmyeatworld?lang=en
https://www.instagram.com/jimmyeatworld/?hl=en
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCFeCvEjX56ReS-O3QHdyjbA


 

ABOUT MANCHESTER ORCHESTRA: 

Manchester Orchestra continues to push themselves into fascinating new realms with their latest release The Valley 

of Vision, a reinvigorating record and awe-inspiring film that immerses the viewer in 180 degrees of 3D virtual 

reality.  

  

From continuously appearing on Billboard charts and major festival lineups, to earning hundreds of millions of 

streams and frequently collaborating with visionaries like the Daniels (Everything Everywhere All at Once, Swiss 

Army Man), Manchester Orchestra have followed up their acclaimed 2021 album The Million Masks of God with six 

songs rooted in a renewed sense of resilience, rebirth and self-redemption, delivered through a wealth of sounds 

and textures unlike anything the band has made before. 

 

Follow Manchester Orchestra: 
Website  | Facebook  | Twitter  | Instagram  | YouTube  

 

 

MEDIA CONTACTS: 

  

Jimmy Eat World 

Kelly MacGaunn | kelly@kelleemackpr.com 

 

Manchester Orchestra 

Matt Hanks | mhanks@shorefire.com  

Greg Jakubik | gjakubik@shorefire.com  

 

 

https://manchesterorchestra.com/
https://www.facebook.com/ManchesterOrchestra/
https://twitter.com/ManchesterOrch
https://www.instagram.com/manchesterorchestra/?hl=en
https://www.youtube.com/user/manchesterorchestra
mailto:kelly@kelleemackpr.com
mailto:mhanks@shorefire.com
mailto:gjakubik@shorefire.com

